

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.14947 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	18.02.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>After hearing the matter a while, learned Special Government Pleader attached to the office of the Additional Advocate General, requested time to file a detailed counter addressing all aspects in this matter.</p> <p>At his request, list this matter on 02.03.2026.</p> <p>B/o. dpm</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>